

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT AND SESSIONS JUDGE,
CUM
JUDGE, NDPS ACT, 1ST COURT, RAIGANJ,UTTAR DINAJPUR

SPL . P.A- 07/2021
CNR no WBUD01-001503-2021
J.O Code WB00766

State

vs

Partha Mitra@ Taton

(Ref :Raiganj P.S. Case no 510/2021 dated: 28.06.2021 U/S : 341/506 IPC r/w 3(1)(v) SC & ST(POA) Act

Present : Sri Devkumar Sukul
ADJ, 1st Court, Raiganj,U/Dinajpur

Order No. 01

30.06.2021

Received formal and written F.I.R. in c/w Raiganj P.S. Case no 510/2021 dated: 28.06.2021 U/S : 341/506 IPC r/w 3(1)(v) SC & ST(POA) Act from Raiganj P.S., Uttar Dinajpur .

Seen the formal & Written FIR. **Register** as a Spl. P.A case.

Fix **27.07.2021** for I.O report.

D/C by me

Judge, Spl. Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Spl. Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

